	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IT18R0L4
	IT18R0L4 (HellermannTyton)
		    Part Number:
            IT18R0L4
		    Manufacturer:
            HellermannTyton
		    Description:
            ID TIE 18LB. 3.94"
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Cable Ties and Cable Lacing
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.22763 (This price is for reference only)
		 IT18R0L4 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IT18R0L4  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-100AASJL5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 1000MAH NICAD
2906843 Phoenix Contact  HOUSING UPPER FOR PCB TERM BLOCK
2200960 Phoenix Contact  PANEL MOUNT BASE
1414N4C Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6.0X4.0X3.0" GREY
378P8S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 8POS 2M
204P1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END MALE 4POS 1M
6828281-3 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 SC DUP-MTRJ OR SECURE
A9AAT-0408F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE04T/AF04/AFE04T
0982660211 Molex Inc  CBL 20POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 4"
0150201041 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 33POS
IDSD-05-D-20.00-T Samtec Inc  CBL ASSY FLAT 10 POS IDC 20"
M3CMK-2018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20M/MCG20K
2304351 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
969M101-26-1TPS-025 Cicoil  HOOK-UP 26AWG CLEAR 25'
M213206 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 20AWG SLT 100'
M3207 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 20AWG SLT 100'
P183BA75.E3.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 3C 7/26 BC .009" SGPVC
1555 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 1000'
W28-6EU Vector Electronics  WIRE WW ETFE 28AWG 150' WHITE
PLM4S-C Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE WR STD NAT 14.6"
809132-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED R/A SZ 74 W/LIP THIN
Q2-F3XYG-1/8-08-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-200M YLLW/GREEN
T702EEIW Panduit Corp  FITTING BRKT ENTRANCE END OFFWHT
209-3-2599-359 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
45024R2BI5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 24R 5.5KV BOLT-
03453LS3HXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0473004.MXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB 4A
TR2/C518-375-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250V .375A FAST AXL T/R
3414.0123.26 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 32VDC FAST 0402 SMD
0031.8561 Schurter Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
BK/PCH-2-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2-1/2A 250V FAST PCTRN RAD
0ZCJ0035AF2E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 0.35A 30V CHIP 1206
0ZRM0065FF2B Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESET 0.65A 120VAC/VDC RAD
SMBJ6.0CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 6VWM 13.7VC SMB
P6KE200CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC AXIAL
SMB8J14CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
SMDA12C-7E3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC 8SOIC
MAP6KE47A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC T18
1KSMBJ130 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 105VWM 187VC SMD
V18MLN41206WT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 30A 1206
	IT18R0L4  keywords
	    	IT18R0L4
	IT18R0L4  HellermannTyton
	IT18R0L4  pdf
	IT18R0L4  datasheet
	IT18R0L4  price
	IT18R0L4  distributor
	electronic components IT18R0L4
	IT18R0L4  Cables, Wires - Management
	IT18R0L4  Cable Ties and Cable Lacing
	IT18R0L4  ID TIE 18LB. 3.94"
	IT18R0L4
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .